Titanium Advanced Oxidation
We all know that ultra violet light can kill viruses and bacteria. What most of us
don’t know is that when you shoot a beam of ultra violet light at a Titanium Oxide
coated surface, it creates a constant stream of hyper excited particles via a
process called Catalytic Oxidation. These particles are called Hydroxyl Radicals
and they break down and kill all microorganisms and organic pollutants in the air
stream significantly better and quicker than UV Light alone.
Does IGS Air Kill COVID-19?

and a titanium oxide catalyst layer that generates Hydroxyl Radicals
to quickly and comprehensively remove harmful bacteria, viruses,
mold, odors, smoke, VOCs and other harmful gases. All IGS Titanium
AOT Systems are backed by the IGS 15-Year Warranty for parts and
service.
IGS Titanium AOT Systems
For more information or to place an order,
please email us your contact information at:
air@igslighting.comair@igslighting.com
Model # Air Circulation
(m3/h)
Input Power AC Voltage
Running
Temperature
Range
IGS-INL-AOT-500 500 m3/h 15W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-INL-AOT-1000 1000 m3/h 15W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-INL-AOT-2000 2000 m3/h 30W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-INL-AOT-3000 3000 m3/h 40W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-INL-AOT-4000 4000 m3/h 50W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-INL-AOT-5000 5000 m3/h 65W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-INL-AOT-6000 6000 m3/h 75W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-INL-AOT-8000 8000 m3/h 100W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-INL-AOT-10000 10000 m3/h 145W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-INL-AOT-12000 12000 m3/h 190W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
Commercial/Industrial Models & Specifications
* Please refer to our residential IGS Air page for information regarding our residential
   models.
Model # Air Circulation
(m3/h)
Input Power AC Voltage
Running
Temperature
Range
IGS-RSC-AOT-1360 1360 m3/h 15W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-RSC-AOT-1700 1700 m3/h 18W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-RSC-AOT-2720 2720 m3/h 30W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
IGS-RSC-AOT-3400 3400 m3/h 36W 110-220 AC -5 - 45°C
In-Cabinet Units
In-Line Units
Leading the world in lighting technology since 2007